Formula Luci Products 2025 formulaluci.com 1
Hida P5/P7
18,3 × 12,3 mm
0,72 × 0,48 "
P5 → 18 LED/m • 5 LED/ft
19,8 W/m • 6,0 W/ft
P7 → 14 LED/m • 4 LED/ft
15,4 W/m • 4,7 W/ft

Ordering length
Lunghezza ordinabile
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• HI5
HI7
	• WW27
WW30
NW35
NW
CW
	• TO
	• 20
25
38
44
62
OV
	• --
Hida P5
18 LED/m • 5 LED/ft
19,8 W/m • 6,0 W/ft
Hida P7
14 LED/m • 4 LED/ft
15,4 W/m • 4,7 W/ft
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
Adjustable heads
with screws
Testatine orientabili
con viti
20°
25°
38°
44°
62°
Oval (45°+25°)
→ Specify the custom size
or visit formulaluci.com,
for standard lenght.
→ Specificare la misura
custom oppure visitare
il sito formulaluci.com, per
le lunghezze standard.
	• HI5 WW27 TO 20 • 0,32
Hida P5, 18 LED/m • 5 LED/ft
19,8 W/m • 6,0 W/ft, Warm White 2700,
Adjustable heads with screws,
20° Optic • 0,32 m
Hida P5, 18 LED/m, 19,8 W/m,
Warm White 2700,
Testatine orientabili con viti,
Ottica 20° • 0,32 m
Order code Codice ordine
Formula Luci Products 2025 formulaluci.com 4
CRI Typical* CRI Tipici*
CRI: 97,4 (R1-R8)
Color Diviation
from Black Body
Color Coord.
CIE 1931
Color
Coordinate